
GJM FAMILY REUNION REGISTRATION FORM 

Reunion Dates: July 29 -31, 2016 

Registration and T-Shirt Fee Deadline: May 30, 2016 

Name____________________________   Mailing Address______________________________________________________________________ 

Phone #__________________________ (H) ____________________(C) Email___________________________ Facebook Y/N_______________ 

 

Name 
 

Registration *T-Shirt  Donation Amount 

    
   Child/Youth          Youth 
    6 – 17 yrs       under  6yrs            

 

 

 
Adults  

18 -74yrs 

 
 

 
Seniors 

75+ 

 

 

Size 

Adult S-4XL 
 
 

Youth 
YXS-YXL 

Price 

S - 3XL   $10 
4XL -      $11 
 

 
YXS-YXL - $8 

(Any amount is 
appreciated to help 
make this event a 
success) 

 
 
 
 

1. 
 

    

2. 
 

    

3. 
 

    

4. 
 

    

5. 
 

    

6. 
 

    

Total 

 

 

*T-Shirts are included in the registration fee. You can purchase additional shirts for the price indicated above 

Please mail registration form to Glenda Gillyard, P.O. Box 1133 , Mansfield, LA 71052 Email gillyard7@yahoo.com   PH: 310-926-4979 

 

$45 $90 $30 $10 

mailto:gillyard7@yahoo.com

